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SaneData Dashboard for Teams

SaneData gives you a comprehensive view of how efficiently your team
uses email. It allows you to actively measure and manage your team'’s
progress. It also incentivizes better email practices and encourages
friendly competition amongst employees, leading to better productivity.
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SaneData Dashboard for SmartCo, Inc.
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Name and email Start date  Folders  Att.  Received important low rank Sent rate Reminders Hours MB
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Chris 01/02/2013 1 27 2318 4% 6 4 900 142% 105 4 33
(chris@abc.com)
Kurt 02/26/2014 2 23 925 13% 1 13 276 171% 102 3 11 x
[kurt@abc.com)
Matt 03M18/2014 1 18 1218 5% 0 8 1426 27% 81 1.9 17 b 4
(matt@abc.com)
Trish 10/06/2013 4 15 749 28% 0 18 256 151% 43 2.5 28 b 4
(trish@abc.com)
Ted 03/11/2014 1 28 627 32% 324 26 175 81% 25 4.2 2] b 4
[ted@abc.com)
Beth 01/09/2013 3 a7 617 5% 78 20 276 130% 15 2.6 45 x
(beth@abc.com)
Ken 04/11/2014 2 16 375 100% 189 24 49 118% 15 4 14 x
[ken@abc.com)

“SaneBox's emall efficiency and analytics suite is incredible! It has made me significantly more effective with
communication but more importantly, our team of ~100 people have gotten better/smarter/faster with email

management. The Dashboard allows for game mechanics and competitiveness to drive people to efficiency!”
Jesse Pujji, CEO of Ampush

* Folders: # of SaneBox folders (features) in your inbox

e Attachments: # of attachments received

e Emails Received: # of emails received by the team member during the time period selected
* % Important: % of emails received that SaneBox identified as important to you

e Daily Low: Lowest number of emails you had in your inbox — Go Inbox Zero!

¢ Inbox Zero Rank: AKA the SaneBox score — tracks emall efficiency among your colleagues
e Emails Sent: # of emails sent by the user

* Reply Rate: % of emails sent that received a reply

e Reminders: # of email reminder alerts set during a selected period

e Hours: Amount of hours saved by using SaneBox

e MB: Total size of all attachments stripped and placed in your cloud storage

Tom Smith +1.424.260.6950 smith@sanebox.com




